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	Location
	Organization
	Name
	Position
	Phone number
	Email Address

	1 
	Hakha
	CACC
	Nidun
	
	0933346759
	sidunt@gmail.com

	2 
	Hakha
	CAD
	Francis Thang Cin Lian
	
	09400311837
	cadhakha.ac@gmail.com

	3 
	Hakha
	CARD
	Duh Thang Hai
	
	092450634
	duhthanghai@gmail.com

	4 
	Hakha
	DRD
	U Aung Ngwe
	Deputy director
	09420701963, 0949201737
	chin.drd@gmail.com

	5 E
	Hakha
	GREEN
	Anthony Cung Mang
	
	09400302774
	cungthangsui@gmail.com

	6 
	Hakha
	HRC
	Jacob Thang
	
	09400303504
	jcthang@gmail.com

	7 
	Hakha
	KMSS
	James Ngun Hre
	
	09425022775
	[bookmark: _GoBack]jameshre@gmail.com

	8 
	Hakha
	SCI
	Aye Mi San
	
	09401519271
	ayemi.san@savethechildren.org

	9 
	Hakha
	SCI
	Freddy Sui Hmung Lyan
	
	09254016659
	SuiHmungLyan.Freddy@savethechildren.org

	10 
	Hakha
	UNICEF
	Kap Za Lyan
	
	098650312
	klyan@unicef.org

	11 
	Hakha
	UNICEF
	Piang Suan Mung
	
	098610093
	psmung@unicef.org

	12 
	Hakha
	WFP
	Saw Lwin
	
	09448025835
	saw.lwin1@wfp.org

	13 
	Phalam
	CRC
	Thawng Bik
	
	0933436165
	thawngbik@gmail.com

	14 
	Phalam
	MRCS
	Mar Lar
	
	09442000382/0933397478
	malardawt@gmail.com

	15 
	Phalam
	Phalam Micro
	Salai Robinson
	
	09400311668
	Robinson.falam@gmail.com

	16 
	Phalam
	SCI
	He Dum
	
	09400305460
	he.dum@savethechildren.org

	17 
	Phalam
	SCI
	Nyi Nyi Aung
	
	09250258151
	Salainyinyi04@gmail.com

	18 
	Phalam
	Township leader
	Lal Tin Mang
	
	0933348999
	laltinmang@gmail.com

	19 
	Phalam
	World vision
	Nang Sue Mg
	
	09250092746
	nang_sue_mg@wvi.org

	20 
	Diddim
	CRM
	Kap Khe Mang
	
	09250058818
	mangkuh@gmail.com

	21 
	Diddim
	CRM
	Vungh Do Lian
	
	0932245531
	palinkamayut@gmail.com

	22 
	Diddim
	DRD
	Vum Pian Thang
	Township DRD officer
	0947073856/0930609789
	thangpu46@gmail.com, vpianthangpu@gmail.com

	23 
	Diddim
	GRET
	Cin Mun Mang
	
	09400505358
	Munmang2007@gmail.com

	24 
	Diddim
	GRET-MFI
	Thang Than Pau
	
	0949578292
	zotuanpau@gmail.com

	25 
	Diddim
	MCC
	Hau Ngaih Niang
	
	0933380901
	segalquick@gmail.com

	26 
	Diddim
	MSI
	Dr. Man Nem Dim
	
	09260839349
	margaretdim09@gmail.com

	27 
	Diddim
	SCI
	Si Thu Aung
	
	0931650496
	Sithu.aung@savethechildren.org

	28 
	Diddim
	TBA
	Gin Hau Pum
	
	0933502722
	ghaupum@gmail.com

	29 
	Diddim
	TBC
	Dim Dom Vung
	
	09400308231
	Dimdom2008@gmail.com

	30 
	Diddim
	TBC
	Rev. Cin Khan Pau
	
	0933350003
	ckhanpau@gmail.com

	31 
	Diddim
	TBC
	Rev. Vungh Suan Mung
	G.S
	0931135783
	vsmung@gmail.com

	32 
	Diddim
	World Vision
	Thang Muan Suum
	
	09400309401
	thang_muan_suum@wvi.org

	33 
	Diddim
	ZYA
	Rev. Thang Van Lian
	
	0936406208
	tvltawmbing@gmail.com

	34 
	Myitkyina
	UNICEF
	Didier Boissavi
	WASH sub cluster coordinator
	098610099
	dboissavi@unicef.org

	35 
	Myitkyina
	UNICEF
	Sai Han Lynn Aung
	WASH cluster support officer
	09425272778
	shlaung@unicef.org

	36 
	Yangon 
	UNICEF
	Htoot Min
	WASH Emergency officer
	09421123083
	hmin@unicef.org

	37 
	Yangon
	UNICEF
	James Robertson
	WASH specialist 
	0972721299
	jrobertson@unicef.org

	38 
	Yangon 
	UNICEF
	Thein Htun Hlaing
	IM officer 
	09260275056
	tthlaing@unicef.org

	39 
	Yangon
	UNICEF
	Olivier Le Guillou
	National Wash Cluster Coordinator
	09251164390
	oleguillou@unicef.org
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